PEHAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS
REGARDING 2017-2018 SCHOOL BUDGET MEETINGS

SCHEDULE OF BUDGET MEETINGS

Tuesday, February 7

Tuesday, February 28

Tuesday, March 14

Tuesday, March 28

Tuesday, April 4

Tuesday, April 18

Tuesday, May 2

Tuesday, May 16

8:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

7:00 a.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Overview of
Superintendent's Budget Proposal

Budget Discussion
Community Input

Budget Discussion
Community Input

Budget Discussion
Community Input

Budget Discussion
Community Input

Adoption of 2017-2018 Budget and
BOCES Budget Vote

State-Mandated Budget Hearing

Budget Vote & Member Election

SCHEDULE OF PERSONAL REGISTRATION DATES

Monday, April 17
Saturday, April 29
Monday, May 8

March 31, 2017
April 14, 2017
April 28, 2017
May 12, 2017

10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

PMHS - 18 Franklin Place
PMHS - 18 Franklin Place
PMHS - 18 Franklin Place

LEGAL NOTICES

1% Advertisement of Legal Notice

2" Advertisement of Legal Notice
3" Advertisement of Legal Notice
4™ Advertisement of Legal Notice



